
SPACE TALKS ’18

INSCRIPTION EN LIGNE : http://siriustalks2018.sciencesconf.org/

Urgent Need 
for New Global
Regulation?

Space 
Economy:

Toulouse, 
23 October 2018

Assembly Room of the Occitania Region
22 Boulevard du Maréchal Juin, 31400 Toulouse

Cr
éa

tio
n 

& 
 Im

pr
es

sio
n 

:  
 w

w
w

.c
or

ep
-im

pr
im

er
ie

.c
om

 | 
 0

5 
62

 8
8 

91
 8

8 
 • 

 N
e 

pa
s j

et
er

 su
r l

a 
vo

ie
 p

ub
liq

ue


